Golfer Name

Jim Bellotti
William Berndt
Bill Bernhard
Glenn Bielefelt
Craig Chalmers
Connor Chin
Darrell Christensen
Dale Cummings
Andy Dong
Harold Dye

Jack Dye
Manuel Espinoza
Peter Ferri
Roland Fong
Richard French
Tony Garcia
Jesse Herrera
Kenneth Hill
Edward Huntley
David Johnson
Bob Luttrell
Michael McKenna
Michael Morales
James Morehouse
Don Nevis
Gregory Owyang
David Pevny
Niemand Quok
Rich Ramirez
Jack Reefer
John Senna

Rich Taricco
Clinton Thames
Brent Williams
Stu Williams

Michael J Woodcheke

36

H.1.

255
25.3
47.5
30.2
30.2
44.7
28.1
29.2
54
34
26.9
24.3
35.7
30
24.4
38.3
39.6
25.5
49.4
30.3
33.5
24.9
32.3
27
44.6
14.7
40.9
34.1
22.8
22.7
35.6
37.7
19.1
20.9
25.5
43.5

GHIN#

6172727
2035267
5607389
12665104
1848217
2891966
802134
1350870
3641012
9542929
9614010
7817352
1222808
4618729
1350866
1508410
265637
6784893
9646896
802185
7862845
6314382
2381929
3117230
10688715
4158300
9745898
5564469
384845
1586692
3961412
7204378
6230227
3083854
2165643
11642590



