

Golfer Name	H.I.	GHIN#
Jim Bellotti	25.5	6172727
William Berndt	25.3	2035267
Bill Bernhard	47.5	5607389
Glenn Bielefelt	30.2	12665104
Craig Chalmers	30.2	1848217
Connor Chin	44.7	2891966
Darrell Christensen	28.1	802134
Dale Cummings	29.2	1350870
Andy Dong	54	3641012
Harold Dye	34	9542929
Jack Dye	26.9	9614010
Manuel Espinoza	24.3	7817352
Peter Ferri	35.7	1222808
Roland Fong	30	4618729
Richard French	24.4	1350866
Tony Garcia	38.3	1508410
Jesse Herrera	39.6	265637
Kenneth Hill	25.5	6784893
Edward Huntley	49.4	9646896
David Johnson	30.3	802185
Bob Luttrell	33.5	7862845
Michael McKenna	24.9	6314382
Michael Morales	32.3	2381929
James Morehouse	27	3117230
Don Nevis	44.6	10688715
Gregory Owyang	14.7	4158300
David Pevny	40.9	9745898
Niemand Quok	34.1	5564469
Rich Ramirez	22.8	384845
Jack Reefer	22.7	1586692
John Senna	35.6	3961412
Rich Taricco	37.7	7204378
Clinton Thames	19.1	6230227
Brent Williams	20.9	3083854
Stu Williams	25.5	2165643
Michael J Woodcheke	43.5	11642590